

Elec-85/2010 (CIS-884/14)

Order No. 36 Dt.18.05.26

Record is fixed for ER of WA of accused Malina Das.

No ER of WA is received.

Fix – 24.07.26 for ER of WA.

BC-II to issue reminder.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.